
29/10/2022, 13 24 GPF STATEMENT 

20, HR 1ug Hif, uyrraA -21 1001 
OFFICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A & E )I, UTTAR PRADESH, 

20, SAROJINI NAIDU MARG, PRAYAGRAJ -21100I 

8IATEMENI OF OENLRAL PRQVIDENI FUNDACCOUNIB EOR IHE YEAR ENDED 20122020 
RIGTN 5| H/ Name of 
Subscriber ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 

HIo4oAo a KET/ GPF A/C 
LJU-246855 atUirR/ Treasury No. AUNPUR 

DISTRICT JUDGE, JAUNPUR, AI G/ Rate of inlercst 
Q1:8.0, Q2: 7.9, 03: 7.9, Q4: 7. DDO 

(%) 

aTee / Credit Details 3fa ar / Debit Details_ 
HET-

Month 
APR-19 
MAY-19 
JUN-19 
JUL-19 
AUG-19 

SEP-19 
OCT-19 

3RICTA 
Subscription 

20000 
20000 
20000 
20000 
20000 
20000 

3y 
Refund Category Total 

20000 
20000 
20000 
73290 
20000 
20000 
60000 
30000 
30000| 
30000 

Other Debit Type 

53290 OTHR 

30000 
30000 
30000 

30000 
30000 
3821 

273821 

30000 OTHR NOV-19 
DEC-19 

JAN-20 
FEB-20 
MAR-20 

Total: 

30000 
3821 

83290| 
HRTRI/ Summary 

357111 

RIG/ Balancd 
6RS 178H C**/ Missing Credits* 

Opening Balance 
357111 

Deposits 
ATBRUT 

Withdrawals 
Interest 
TY Closing| 

Balance 

149383 
2191672 

The missing credits perlain to the current and the previous ycars. 

This also includes Rs. .... received /withdrawn in carlier years as detailed below and brought to account of the subscriber during this year: 

We bereby decare that the above mentoned informaton based on the records receved In ths oice, is aceurate and verifed to the best of our knowiedge. 
However, these balances are subjet to verification at the time of final payment and Mable to reviston after ab-initio rechecking of the account due to either 
excess credits, excess debits, excess interest or any other discrepancles. 

(Name & Signature) 
Ht/Date 29/10/2022 Sr. Accounts Officer 
RIAPlace: PRAYAGRAJ Bio do o (Afa ) uwig DB.A. (Fund) Cell 

yetoru udi/ Confirmation Slip 

agup.nic.in/nactslip.asp 1/2 



29/10/2022, 13:26 GPF STATEMENT 

20, FRTTI T^ HT, HYTTRIT-211001 
OFFICE OF THE ACCoUNTANT GENERAL (A & E -II, UTTAR PRADESH, 

20, SAROJINI NAIDU MARG, PRAYAGRAJ -211001 

STATEMENT OF GENERAL PROVIDEN FUND ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED:2020-2021 

aNTTI 1H/ Name of 
Subscriber ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 

HHo4oAo I HET/GPF A/C 
No. :LJU-24685 coTTR/ Treasury : JAUNPUR 

4 7/Rate of interest 
(%) DDO DISTRICT JUDGE, JAUNPUR, Q1:7.1, Q2: 7.1, 93: 7.1, Q4: 7.1 

csR/ Credit Details 3fae R / Debit Details 
3fa HEHT 

Month 
APR-20 

MAY-20 
JUN-20 

JUL-20 
AUG-20 

ubscription 
30000 
30000 

Refund Other Category Total Debit Type 

30000| 
30000 

30000 
30000 

30000 

30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 

SEP-20 
OCT-20 

NOV-20 
DEC-20 

JAN-21 
FEB-21 
MAR-21 

Total: 

30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 
30000 

360000 

30000 

30000| 
30000 
30000 
30000 

360000 
RTR/Summary 

/ Balance 
2191672PTC** / Missing Credits 

Opening Balance 
HI 

360000 Deposits 

Withdrawals 
T Interest 
y Closing 

Balance 

169454 

2721126 

**The missing credits pertain to the current and the previous years. 

This also includes Rs... .. Teceived /withdrawn in earlier years as detailed below and brought to account of the subscriber during this year: 

We hereby declare that the above mentioned information based on the records received in this ofice, is accurate and verified to the best of our knowledge. However, these balances are subject to verification at the time of final payment and liable to revision after ab-initio rechecking of the account due to either excess eredits, excess debits, excess interest or any other discrepancies. 

(Name & Signature) 
Hi/ Date 
RA/Place 

29/10/2022 akg TRanfdT Sr. Accounts Officer 

PRAYAGRA D.B.A. (Fund) Cell 

yetovu / Confimation Slip 

agup.nic.in/nactslip.asp 
1/2 
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